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3a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
PRO/MASTER/LIGHT/PRO ESTREANTE 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.

10 Treino Livre - 1000cc 24/08/2019 09:33 . . . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:33:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:26.947 +0.992 9:42:39.771
(56) JURACY RODRIGUES - BLACK 4 1:26.367 +0.412 9:44:06.138
1 1:38.014 +16.912 9:36:21.784 5 1:26.342 +0.387 9:45:32.480
2 1:23.753 +2.651 9:37:45.537 6 1:25.955 9:46:58.435
3 1:21.102 9:39:06.639
4 1:21.286 +0.184 9:40:27.925 (33) LUIS H. BERTOLI
5 1:21.293 +0.191 9:41:49.218 1 1:38.135 +12.160 9:36:22.376
2 1:27.006 +1.031 9:37:49.382
(889) RAFAEL PALMIERI 3 2:52.056 +1:26.081 9:40:41.438
1 1:32.481 +9.412 9:36:40.336 4 1:27.149 +1.174 9:42:08.587
2 1:25.580 +2.511 9:38:05.916 5 1:26.706 +0.731 9:43:35.293
3 1:23.786 +0.717 9:39:29.702 6 1:26.466 +0.491 9:45:01.759
4 1:23.914 +0.845 9:40:53.616 7 1:26.287 +0.312 9:46:28.046
5 1:23.101 +0.032 9:42:16.717 8 1:25.975 9:47:54.021
6 1:23.069 0:43:39.786 9 1:28.416 +2.441 9:49:22.437
7 1:23.535 +0.466 9:45:03.321
(49) SILVIO A. NAKANO
(93) ANDRE VERISSIMO 1 1:34.555 +7.323 9:35:26.432
1 1:31.456 +8.282 9:37:39.679 2 1:28.786 +1.554 9:36:55.218
2 1:24.959 +1.785 9:39:04.638 3 1:28.698 +1.466 9:38:23.916
3 1:23.174 9:40:27.812 4 1:28.357 +1.125 9:39:52.273
4 1:24.269 +1.095 9:41:52.081 5 1:27.682 +0.450 9:41:19.955
6 1:28.489 +1.257 9:42:48.444
(17) CLEBERSON MAICHER - ALEMAO 7 1:27.831 +0.599 9:44:16.275
1 1:31.822 +8.598 9:35:49.116 8 1:27.232 9:45:43.507
2 1:25.821 +2.597 9:37:14.937
3 1:24.217 +0.993 9:38:39.154 (830) LUIS OSHIRO
4 1:24.097 +0.873 9:40:03.251 1 1:44.755 +14.739 9:35:41.106
5 1:23.224 9:41:26.475 2 1:35.769 +5.753 9:37:16.875
3 1:33.914 +3.898 9:38:50.789
(89) MANOW MARTINS 4 1:38.641 +8.625 9:40:29.430
1 1:37.379 +13.693 9:36:41.253 5 1:34.962 +4.946 9:42:04.392
2 1:27.729 +4.043 9:38:08.982 6 1:30.016 9:43:34.408
3 1:26.256 +2.570 9:39:35.238 7 1:31.314 +1.298 9:45:05.722
4 1:24.448 +0.762 9:40:59.686
5 1:24.266 +0.580 9:42:23.952 (88) FABIANO B. MARTINS
6 1:24.051 +0.365 9:43:48.003 1 1:36.609 +6.200 9:36:28.134
7 1:23.686 9:45:11.689 2 1:30.409 9:37:58.543
3 1:30.502 +0.093 9:39:29.045
(147) RENE FERREIRA
1 1:32.050 +7.711 9:35:18.849
2 1:24.585 +0.246 9:36:43.434
3 1:25.665 +1.326 9:38:09.099
4 1:24.846 +0.507 9:39:33.945
5 1:24.597 +0.258 9:40:58.542
6 1:24.479 +0.140 9:42:23.021
7 1:26.712 +2.373 9:43:49.733
8 1:24.738 +0.399 9:45:14.471
9 1:24.339 9:46:38.810
(36) RICARDO S. HAYASHI
1 1:37.350 +12.815 9:35:36.857
2 1:25.714 +1.179 9:37:02.571
3 1:25.264 +0.729 9:38:27.835
4 1:24.535 9:39:52.370
5 1:24.831 +0.296 9:41:17.201
(14) RODRIGO HAYASHI
1 1:35.604 +9.780 9:35:37.152
2 1:25.824 9:37:02.976
3 1:26.177 +0.353 9:38:29.153
4 1:26.716 +0.892 9:39:55.869
(90) MURILO TOM
1 1:39.928 +13.973 9:39:44.469
2 1:28.355 +2.400 9:41:12.824
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